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Meet FiberMASTER

One of the world’s smallest OTDRs 

with performance verified by GHMT 

(German testing laboratory) at an 

incredible price.

Available in a full range of models, 

with accessories to build a complete 

fibre optic testing solution.

Verified
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✓ Power Meter

✓ Multimode OTDR
✓ Single-mode OTDR

✓Quad OTDR
✓ PON OTDR
✓ Quad Light Source*

4. FiberMASTER Product Tour

* Quad light source does not include power meter port
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Quad/PON OTDR &
Quad Light Source

Power Meter
850-1625 nm

Video inspection
port

USB charge / data 
transfer port

Quad: MM OTDR/light source
PON: 1625 nm OTDR/light source

Quad: SM OTDR/light source
PON: 1310/1550 nm OTDR/light source
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MM OTDR / SM OTDR

Power Meter
850-1625 nm

Video inspection
port

USB charge / data 
transfer port

Visual Fault Locator MM OTDR/light source
SM OTDR/light source
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4. FiberMASTER Product Tour

Power Meter
850-1625 nm

Video inspection
port

USB charge / data 
transfer port

Visual Fault Locator
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Kits

Kits include:
• Hard carry case 

(except for PM & LS)
• SC-SC & SC-LC jumpers

• MM/SM depending on 
product

• 2.5/1.25mm cleaning 
pens

• LC/SC/ST/FC/
2.5mm/1.25mm
power meter adapters

• 2 x stylus
• Universal power adapter
• USB cable
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R240-VIP

• Video Inspection Probe
• 240x magnification
• Manual focus
• Auto image centering on 

tester
• Auto Pass/Fail inspection 

to IEC 61300-3-30
• Comes with 2.5mm and 

1.25mm connector tips
• Tips for panel/bulkhead 

inspection available 
separately
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12. Video Inspection Probe

• All models, including power meter 
and light source accept the R240-
VIP inspection probe.

Turn “bullseye” rings on/off

Set Pass/Fail to,
OFF

Manual Pass
Manual Fail

Auto

Adjust contrast

Zoom image

Freeze picture
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Video Inspection Probe

Dirty connector Clean connector
P/F Off

Clean connector
P/F Auto
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FiberMASTER Models/SKUs

• R240-QIP
• Quad OTDR: 850 / 1300 / 1310 / 1550 nm
• Inspection port
• Power Meter: 850 – 1625 nm 

• R240-MIPV
• Multimode OTDR: 850 / 1300 nm
• Inspection port
• Power Meter: 850 – 1625 nm 
• Visual Fault Locator

• R240-SIPV
• Single-mode OTDR: 1310 / 1550 nm
• Inspection port
• Power Meter: 850 – 1625 nm 
• Visual Fault Locator

• R240-PIP
• PON OTDR 1310 / 1550 / 1625nm
• Inspection port
• Power Meter: 850 – 1625 nm 

• R240-PMIV
• Power Meter: 850 – 1625 nm
• Inspection Port
• Visual Fault Locator

• R240-LSIV
• Light Source: 850 / 1300 / 1310 / 1550 nm
• Inspection port
• Visual Fault Locator

• R240-PMLS
• R240-PMIV + R240-LSIV

• R240-VIP
• Video Inspection Probe
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Target Markets for FiberMASTER

• Office space
• Government
• Education
• Transportation
• Retail

LAN / Enterprise

• Internet Service 
Providers

• Cable TV providers
• Mobile telecom 

providers
• Local government 

– CCTV/traffic 
control

• State government 
– highway 
management

WAN Other

• Industrial 
networks/plants

• Military
• Marine
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Target Customers for FiberMASTER

• Cabling 
contractors

• Electrical/low 
voltage contractors

• Cellular 
infrastructure 
installers

Installers/Contractors

• Enterprise network 
owners

• Telecom network 
operators

• Utility companies 
with own telecom

• Rail operators with 
cabling on right of 
way

• Transportation 
(airport) operators

End Users Other

• Shipbuilders
• Cable assembly 

houses
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Key Attributes

• Small size, one of the 
smallest OTDRs on the 
market

• Instant turn-on time

• Long battery life and 
can charge from a USB 
power bank

• Protected connectors

• Family design, carries 
TREND branding 
forward

Physical Performance Other

• High dynamic range

• Good dead zones

• Excellent performance 
for short (1 min) test 
times

• Excellent distance 
accuracy (GHMT 
verified)

• Trace, schematic, and 
event map views 
included free (no Exfo 
licenses)

• Easy to use for 
enterprise customers

• Low cost!
• Automatic/manual 

setup & operation
• Power meter on every 

model
• PON model for 1:32 and 

1:64 splitters
• Includes hard carry 

case
• Free PC software – no 

licenses
• Files in standard 

Bellcore format for 
universal use
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Specifications Summary

Specification FiberMASTER Fluke Optifiber Pro OTDR II/Exfo Max 720 AFL Flexscan FS-300

Attenuation dead zone 5m MM/SM 2.5m MM / 3.6m SM 2.5m MM / 3.5m SM 3m MM / 3.5mm SM

Event dead zone 1m MM/SM 0.5m MM/0.6m SM 0.5m MM / 0.7 SM 0.8m MM / 0.8m SM

Dynamic ranges
850/1300/1310/1550 26/27/38/37 28/30/32/30 27/29/36/35 27/29/37/36

Approx. Distance
(Fibre only, no 

connections/splices)

8.7km @ 850nm
27km @ 1300nm
38km @ 1310nm

185km @ 1550nm

9.3km @ 850nm
30km @ 1300nm
38km @ 1310nm

150km @ 1550nm

9km @ 850nm
29km @ 1300nm
36km @ 1310nm

175km @ 1550nm

9km @ 850nm
29km @ 1300nm
37km @ 1310nm

180km @ 1550nm 

Sampling points Up to 64,000* Up to 64,000 Up to 256,000 Up to 300,000

Min Resolution 12.5cm / 5in* 3cm / 1.18in 4cm / 1.57in 5cm / 1.97in

Quad List Price USD $3,995 $11,437 $10,725 $7,995

Quad List Price GBP £2,895 £9,611 £8,850 £5,517

Quad List Price Euro €3,395 €9,240 €10,090 €6,718

* Software update in progress to increase to 128,000 points, reducing resolution to 5cm/1.97”
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Launch Cable Accessories

R240-ML-SCSC: 150m multimode SC/UPC-SC/UPC
R240-ML-SCLC: 150m multimode SC/UPC-LC/UPC 
R240-SL-SCSC: 150m single-mode SC/UPC-SC/UPC
R240-SL-SCLC: 150m single-mode SC/UPC-LC/UPC
R240-SL-SCSC-A: 150 single-mode SC/APC-SC/APC 
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Launch & Tail Cords

• Why use launch and tail cords?
• To measure the loss of the first and last connections of a system
• Without them, the first/last connector condition is unknown

Connection Connection Connection ConnectionSplicePatch Cord

Not Measured Not Measured Measured Measured Measured Not Measured

Installed cabling

Example OTDR Trace

No backscatter before connector
No backscatter after connector
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Launch & Tail Cords

• When launch/tail cords are used the complete installed cabling 
system can be qualified.

Connection Connection Connection ConnectionSpliceLaunch Cord

Not Measured Measured Measured Measured Measured Measured

Installed cabling

Example OTDR Trace

Tail Cord

Backscatter before 
& after connector Backscatter before 

& after connector
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Brochure



Depend On UsSize, Simplicity & Value without Compromise



Depend On UsSize, Simplicity & Value without Compromise



Depend On UsSize, Simplicity & Value without Compromise



Depend On UsSize, Simplicity & Value without Compromise

Sapphire Care Plan/
Extended Warranty

• Sapphire: 1-3 years and includes,
• Extended warranty
• Loaner tester
• Free two-way shipping
• Annual calibration
• Annual consumables (cleaning pens or 

launch cords)
• Virtual training

• Extended Warranty: 2 years
• Extended warranty only
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Trace screen

Zoom level

Move cursor step

Event reflection
Step to event

Change zoom mode

Tap to change displayed 
measurements between

dB/km & ORL, 2 pt. loss, Avg. loss, 
LSA loss

Change splice evaluation zones

Select A or B cursor

Cursor A

Cursor B
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Event Table + Map

Event number

Pass/Fail

Distance to event

Event loss

Section loss

Section attenuation/km

Event type

Active event

Mini-trace

Detection zones
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Event types on
Table, trace and link schematic

Non-reflective splice      Reflective connector
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Power Meter / Light Source Testing
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10. PM/LS, Single Fibre

• Power Meter / Light Source
• dB loss of one Fibre in a single direction

• Using an OTDR and a Light source
• dB loss at two wavelengths, stored as two different tests

• Power meter auto-detects wavelength of power meter, but can only take one measurement 
at a time

• Length cannot be measured with the PM/LS
• Connector inspection at both ends
• 1-Jumper reference supported for LC/SC/FC/ST connections

OTDR / Power Meter Light Source



Depend On UsSize, Simplicity & Value without Compromise

PM/LS Dual Fibre

• Power Meter / Light Source
• dB loss of two Fibers in a single direction

• Using two OTDRs
• dB loss at two wavelengths, stored as two different tests

• Power meter auto-detects wavelength of power meter, but can only take one measurement 
at a time

• Length cannot be measured with the PM/LS
• Connector inspection at both ends
• 1-Jumper reference supported for LC/SC/FC/ST connections

OTDR OTDR
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PM/LS Loopback

• Power Meter / Light Source
• dB loss of one Fibre in a single direction

• Using one OTDR
• dB loss at two wavelengths, stored as two different tests

• Power meter auto-detects wavelength of power meter, but can only take one measurement 
at a time

• Length cannot be measured with the PM/LS
• Connector inspection at both ends
• 1-Jumper reference supported for LC/SC/FC/ST connections

OTDR
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View Trace

Trace List

Folder Path

Trace View

Event Table
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Sample Report – TIA Limit
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Sample Report – 10G-LX Limit
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The FiberMASTER range of fibre
optic testers…

High performance 

Compact size

Light Weight

Extraordinary value

No compromises

www.trend-networks.com

http://www.trend-networks.com/
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Virtual demonstration

https://adobe.ly/3Anskl5

https://xd.adobe.com/view/a2541f98-d93e-40d3-bc26-48f332f93304-f707/
https://adobe.ly/3Anskl5



